
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED 
 
SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (787) 2L 
 

CLOSING DATE 17 May 2021 

AWARDED DATE 16 August 2021 CONTRACT DURATION Thirty-six (36) months  

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 
APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF SERVICE PROVIDERS TO RESEARCH LAND CLAIMS FOR 
THE COMMISSION ON RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS IN TERMS OF THE RESTITUTION 
OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 (ACT NO. 2 OF 1994) FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 
AWARDED AMOUNT B-BBEE 

STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT 
START 

CONTRACT END 

1/34 

Dumakude Projects (Pty) Ltd 

n/a 
1 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 

4/34 

Projects Et Al T/A P.E.A 

n/a 
1 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 

7/34 

Ganwa Consulting and Development 

n/a 
n/a 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 

9/34 

Autumn Ridge Trading 29 CC 

n/a 
4 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 

28/34 

Cubic Trading CC T/A Cubic Capital 

n/a 
1 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 

31/34 

Agnowiz 

n/a 
1 

16 August 2021 16 August 2024 


